
RANK BIB NAME LAPSPOINTS FINAL
RangDossard NOM Prenom ToursPts Final

 Communique #06
Résultats / Results

Christmas Race Fit - Parang Tempo

Pays
NAT

1. 28 TTO 19850829 011 0ALEXANDER Adam
2. 368 ANT 19890822 03 0BRIDGES Jyme
3. 52 TTO 20001119 02 0WHITEMAN Jabari

T 4. 10 TTO 19910629 01 0GIBBON Alexander
T 4. 215 TTO 20010504 01 0DE COMARMOND Enrique
T 6. 228 TTO 19761020 00 0HADEED James
T 6. 227 TTO 19991130 00 0OROSCO Lorenzo
T 6. 126 TTO 19840726 00 0ALEXANDER Stephen
T 9. 31 TTO 19991128 00 0 DNFHENRY Chaquille
T 9. 2 TTO 19991016 00 0 DNFBONEO Marcus
T 9. 9 TTO 20000202 00 0 DNFPRIMUS Tirik
T 9. 27 TTO 20001109 00 0 DNFBECKLES Darius
T 9. 95 TTO 19970923 03 0 DNFCAMPBELL Teniel
T 9. 30 TTO 19740521 00 0 DNFMALCO Roger
T 9. 184 TTO 19961101 00 0 DNFAWAI Cheyenne
T16. 64 TTO 20011014 00 0 DNSSEYJAGAT Adrianna
T16. 246 TTO 19571206 00 0 DNSROBERTS Desmond
T16. 590 GUY 19981018 00 0 DNSCRAWFORD Romello
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 Communique #07
Official  Results

Christmas Race Fit - Feliz Eliminacion

Dossard
BIB

NOM Prenom
NAME

Pays
NAT

Rang
RANK

52 20001119WHITEMAN Jabari TTO Heatwave CC1
28 19850829ALEXANDER Adam TTO Team Foundation2

227 19991130OROSCO Lorenzo TTO Team DPS3
215 20010504DE COMARMOND Enrique TTO Heatwave CC4
368 19890822BRIDGES Jyme ANT Team DPS5

27 20001109BECKLES Darius TTO Open Road Challenge6
9 20000202PRIMUS Tirik TTO Arima Wheelers CC7

10 19910629GIBBON Alexander TTO Heatwave CC8
228 19761020HADEED James TTO Heatwave CC9

30 19740521MALCO Roger TTO Team Foundation10
64 20011014SEYJAGAT Adrianna TTO Arima Wheelers CC11

184 19961101AWAI Cheyenne TTO Breakaway CC DNS
31 19991128HENRY Chaquille TTO Arima Wheelers CC DNS

197 19610814BROWNE Joel TTO Arima Wheelers CC DNS
2 19991016BONEO Marcus TTO Arima Wheelers CC DNS

224 19970916DANIEL Sei TTO Arima Wheelers CC DNS
590 19981018CRAWFORD Romello GUY PSL Cycling Club DNS

Final Time:
Speed:

Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwarePage 1 of 2 12/10/2016 4:37:52 PM



 Communique #07
Official  Results

Christmas Race Fit - Feliz Eliminacion

Dossard
BIB

NOM Prenom
NAME

Pays
NAT

Rang
RANK

95 19970923CAMPBELL Teniel TTO PSL Cycling Club DNS
126 19840726ALEXANDER Stephen TTO Team Foundation DNS
127 20000203FRANCIS Adam TTO The Braves

175 19601015SAMUEL Gene TTO The Braves DNS
174 19900926SAMUEL Gevan TTO The Braves DNS
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RANK BIB NAME LAPSPOINTS FINAL
RangDossard NOM Prenom ToursPts Final

 Communique #09
Résultats / Results

Christmas Race Fit - Pastelle & Points Race

Pays
NAT

1. 52 TTO 20001119 097 0WHITEMAN Jabari
2. 28 TTO 19850829 095 0ALEXANDER Adam
3. 368 ANT 19890822 078 0BRIDGES Jyme
4. 227 TTO 19991130 072 0OROSCO Lorenzo
5. 215 TTO 20010504 069 0DE COMARMOND Enrique
6. 10 TTO 19910629 060 0GIBBON Alexander
7. 228 TTO 19761020 -132 0HADEED James
8. 27 TTO 20001109 -110 0BECKLES Darius
9. 30 TTO 19740521 -2-18 0MALCO Roger

10. 2 TTO 19991016 -2-40 0BONEO Marcus
T11. 95 TTO 19970923 027 0 DNFCAMPBELL Teniel
T11. 9 TTO 20000202 -1-20 0 DNFPRIMUS Tirik
T13. 64 TTO 20011014 020 0 DNSSEYJAGAT Adrianna
T13. 126 TTO 19840726 00 0 DNSALEXANDER Stephen

Approved by
 the College of Commissaires
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 Communique #10
Official  Results

Christmas Race Fit - Flying 200m

RANK BIB NAME NAT
Time

Km/H
Rang Dossard NOM Prenom Pays 100m

1 2000111952 WHITEMAN Jabari TTO
Heatwave CC

64.51611.160

2 1997122573 CONSTANTINE Akim TTO
Team DPS

64.11411.230

3 1999112831 HENRY Chaquille TTO
Arima Wheelers CC

61.48611.710

4 2000042812 WOODSLEY Dean TTO
Breakaway CC

60.81111.840

5 20011224178 BAPTISTE Justin TTO
Breakaway CC

60.20111.960

6 200002029 PRIMUS Tirik TTO
Arima Wheelers CC

56.73812.690

7 2000110927 BECKLES Darius TTO
Open Road Challenge

56.29412.790

8 19921124413 PALMER Dahlia JAM
Team DPS

54.67013.170

9 19961101184 AWAI Cheyenne TTO
Breakaway CC

52.02313.840

10 2001101464 SEYJAGAT Adrianna TTO
Arima Wheelers CC

46.48215.490

T11 1974052130 MALCO Roger TTO
Team Foundation DNS

T11 19840726126 ALEXANDER Stephen TTO
Team Foundation DNS

Top 8 compete in the Open 1 Quarter-Finals, 9-16 compete in the Open 2 Quarter-Finals
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 Communique #10
Official  Results

Christmas Race Fit - Flying 200m

RANK BIB NAME NAT
Time

Km/H
Rang Dossard NOM Prenom Pays 100m

T11 1985082928 ALEXANDER Adam TTO
Team Foundation DNS

T11 19610814197 BROWNE Joel TTO
Arima Wheelers CC DNS

T11 19750810452 KELLAR Ako TTO
Team Foundation DNS

T11 1997092395 CAMPBELL Teniel TTO
PSL Cycling Club DNS

T11 19950707185 BROWNE Aziza TTO
Arima Wheelers CC DNS

T11 19970916224 DANIEL Sei TTO
Arima Wheelers CC DNS

T11 19760730332 KELLAR Azikiwe TTO
Team Foundation DNS

T11 19981018590 CRAWFORD Romello GUY
PSL Cycling Club DNS

Approved by
 the College of Commissaires

Top 8 compete in the Open 1 Quarter-Finals, 9-16 compete in the Open 2 Quarter-Finals
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 Communique #11
Official Final Classification 

Santa Sprint

NOM Prenom
NAMERANK

Rang
Points

1 20001119WHITEMAN Jabari TTO 0
2 19991128HENRY Chaquille TTO 0
3 20011224BAPTISTE Justin TTO 0
4 19971225CONSTANTINE Akim TTO 0
5 20000428WOODSLEY Dean TTO 0
6 20000202PRIMUS Tirik TTO 0
7 20001109BECKLES Darius TTO 0
8 19921124PALMER Dahlia JAM 0
9 19961101AWAI Cheyenne TTO 0

10 20011014SEYJAGAT Adrianna TTO 0

Approved by
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